
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200804030001
36390

04/03/2008
02:30:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200210230005
21850

200804040001
37660

04/04/2008
12:52:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTON,
STEVEN S

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200804140001
51210

04/14/2008
02:33:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200603060001
04080

200804290001
75130

04/29/2008
02:08:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CICIO, FRANK
JOSEPH

5 14 Lot#:18 Book:5
Pg:14
Sub:BROOKST
ONE ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

200805020001
80280

05/02/2008
10:41:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GLASS, JIMMY
LEE

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
92290

05/12/2008
10:38:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HITT ROBERT
T

Other:SEE
INST

200805130001
95130

05/13/2008
12:44:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE REESE,
WALTER III

22 92 Lot#:54
Book:22 Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

200805270002
13420

05/27/2008
12:24:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLTZAPFEL,
NATHAN J

25 79 Lot#:28
Book:25 Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
2

200806060002
30050

06/06/2008
08:48:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
ABRAHAM L
JR

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200808110003
22620

08/11/2008
01:32:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, WILLARD
W

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200808260003
42650

08/26/2008
01:18:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAUSWELL,
EDNA SUE

Sec:5 Twn:22N
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200809150003
64910

09/15/2008
12:12:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

10 25 Lot#:89
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

200809160003
67340

09/16/2008
01:06:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIDMORE,
STEPHEN A

35 117 Lot#:49
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200810060003
94610

10/06/2008
01:29:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200810080003
98190

10/08/2008
12:39:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RAMSEY,
BYRON

23 75 Lot#:12
Book:23 Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE I

200812030004
55820

12/03/2008
12:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON,
WILLIAM
HENRY

29 136 Lot#:101
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE AT
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

200901070000
04780

01/07/2009
01:19:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
JOE M

30 7 Lot#:6 Book:30
Pg:7
Sub:WOOD
RIDGE FINAL
PLAT

200901080000
05720

01/08/2009
10:26:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDORN,
VERNON

33 154 Lot#:383
Book:33
Pg:154
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
THIRD
SECTOR

200901220000
20220

01/22/2009
12:43:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200902030000
32960

02/03/2009
08:58:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200902050000
37900

02/05/2009
11:05:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM,
BILLY N

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200903050000
80220

03/05/2009
01:33:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTERS,
SAMUEL L
AKA

200807100002
79330

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200903050000
80620

03/05/2009
02:04:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE,
JAMES M

10 50 Lot#:25
Book:10 Pg:50
Sub:OAKRIDG
E 2ND
SECTOR

200903030000
76140

03/03/2009
12:45:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LENOIR
LAUREN E
AKA

7 16 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

200903100000
87330

03/10/2009
12:09:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEMENTS
CHARLES B
JR

7 114 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:114
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

200903130000
92820

03/13/2009
10:44:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SUTTON, R A Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200904070001
26970

04/07/2009
12:06:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
CARLTON E

12 57 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:57
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
FIRST
SECTOR

200904100001
33170

04/10/2009
12:10:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WISENER,
WILLIAM E JR

32 103 Lot#:100
Book:32
Pg:103
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
2ND SECTOR
PHASE 5

200908210003
22370

08/21/2009
11:44:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLCOMBE
JOSEPHINE R

Sec:2 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200909010003
36770

09/01/2009
10:42:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTYWIDE
HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP

Other:SEE
INST


