In	Dete Desert	News	Darty Dala		Party Role			ManDaal	ManDan		1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804030001 36390	04/03/2008 02:30:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200210230005 21850	
200804040001 37660	04/04/2008 12:52:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTON, STEVEN S						Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200804140001 51210	04/14/2008 02:33:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200603060001 04080	
200804290001 75130	04/29/2008 02:08:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CICIO, FRANK JOSEPH			5	14		Lot#:18 Book:5 Pg:14 Sub:BROOKST ONE ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200805020001 80280	05/02/2008 10:41:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASS, JIMMY LEE						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200805120001 92290	05/12/2008 10:38:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HITT ROBERT T						Other:SEE INST
200805130001 95130	05/13/2008 12:44:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REESE, WALTER III			22	92		Lot#:54 Book:22 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
200805270002 13420	05/27/2008 12:24:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLTZAPFEL, NATHAN J			25	79		Lot#:28 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 2
200806060002 30050	06/06/2008 08:48:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, ABRAHAM L JR						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200808110003 22620	08/11/2008 01:32:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, WILLARD W						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200808260003 42650	08/26/2008 01:18:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAUSWELL, EDNA SUE						Sec:5 Twn:22N Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200809150003 64910	09/15/2008 12:12:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	10	25		Lot#:89 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 64 104 AND A THROUGH C
200809160003 67340	09/16/2008 01:06:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRIDMORE, STEPHEN A	35	117		Lot#:49 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200810060003 94610	10/06/2008 01:29:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE				Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200810080003 98190	10/08/2008 12:39:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMSEY, BYRON	23	75		Lot#:12 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE I
200812030004 55820	12/03/2008 12:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON, WILLIAM HENRY	29	136		Lot#:101 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE AT GREYSTONE PHASE II
200901070000 04780	01/07/2009 01:19:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, JOE M	30	7		Lot#:6 Book:30 Pg:7 Sub:WOOD RIDGE FINAL PLAT
200901080000 05720	01/08/2009 10:26:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYDORN, VERNON	33	154		Lot#:383 Book:33 Pg:154 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS THIRD SECTOR
200901220000 20220	01/22/2009 12:43:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK				Other:SEE INST
200902030000 32960	02/03/2009 08:58:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200902050000 37900	02/05/2009 11:05:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, BILLY N				Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200903050000 80220	03/05/2009 01:33:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTERS, SAMUEL L AKA			200807100002 79330	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

200903050000 80620	03/05/2009 02:04:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE, JAMES M		10	50	Lot#:25 Book:10 Pg:50 Sub:OAKRIDG E 2ND SECTOR
200903030000 76140	03/03/2009 12:45:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LENOIR LAUREN E AKA		7	16	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
200903100000 87330	03/10/2009 12:09:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEMENTS CHARLES B JR		7	114	Lot#:32 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:114 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB
200903130000 92820	03/13/2009 10:44:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUTTON, R A				Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200904070001 26970	04/07/2009 12:06:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, CARLTON E		12	57	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:57 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL FIRST SECTOR
200904100001 33170	04/10/2009 12:10:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WISENER, WILLIAM E JR		32	103	Lot#:100 Book:32 Pg:103 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 2ND SECTOR PHASE 5
200908210003 22370	08/21/2009 11:44:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLCOMBE JOSEPHINE R				Sec:2 Twn:20 Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200909010003 36770	09/01/2009 10:42:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING LP				Other:SEE INST